TO:

FROM:

DATE:

SUBJECT:

INITIAL SUBMITTAL FOR
AUGUST 2020

DRT Members

Emily Hunter, Planning & Sustainability Director (Ext. 6740)

Amy Diaz-Barriga, Planning & Sustainability Current Planning Supervisor (Ext.
6732)

Kelly Dannenfelser, Planning & Sustainability (Ext. 6735) Assistant Director
Andrew Orr, Planning & Sustainability Long Range Planning Supervisor (Ext.
6741)

Joseph Bryan, Planning & Sustainability (Ext. 5640)

Dianna Tomlin, Planning & Sustainability (Ext. 6733)

Susan Coleman, Planning & Sustainability (Ext. 6729) (IDT Questions)

July 14, 2020 — Updated 5/27/20

August 27, 2020 Planning Commission / Administrative Submittals

Please review the items listed in this memo and submit any comments per the schedule as follows:

Tuesday, July 14, 5:00 p.m. -Distribution of plats / plans submitted for review
Monday, July 27, 1:00 p.m. -1% Departmental Review Team Meeting

Tuesday, July 28, 11:00 a.m. -Check-prints returned to applicants for correction.
Thursday, August 6, 5:00 p.m. -Resubmittal of corrected plats / plans

Friday, August 14, 9:00 a.m. -2 Departmental Review Team Meeting

Monday August 17, 3:00 p.m. -Final conditions / comments due to Planners
Wednesday, August 19, 12:00 p.m. -Administrative Approvals / FMPC Packets Distributed
Thursday, August 27, 7:00 p.m. -Regular meeting of the FMPC

The following items have been submitted for consideration by the FMPC / DRT:

Project Leader:
Joey Bryan, Principal Planner

1 Berry Farms - Reams Fleming - Ramsey Headquarters PUD Subdivision,
Development Plan, Revision 2

Location: 1011 Reams Fleming Blvd.

Project Number: 7295

Applicant Information:

Davide Tocci
DAVIDE. TOCCI@QGRESHAMSMITH.COM
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2 Branch Creek Crossing PUD Subdivision, Site Plan, Lot 3
Location: Franklin Rd.
Project Number: 7298
Applicant Information:
Matt Bryant
matt@mz2grouplic.com

3 Cool Springs Corner Subdivision, Final Plat, Revision 1, Lot 4
Location: 3030 Mallory Ln.
Project Number: 7303
Applicant Information:
Clint Head
clint@younghobbs.com

4 Downs Boulevard Properties PUD Subdivision, Site Plan (Twice Daily Convenience
Store)
Location: 1540 Columbia Ave.
Project Number: 7297
Applicant Information:
Davide Tocci
DAVIDE.TOCCI@QGRESHAMSMITH.COM

5 Ivybrook Academy, Site Plan
Location: 1268 Lewisburg Pike
Project Number: 7300
Applicant Information:
Jason Morelock
jasom@lockeng.com

6 Jordan Road PUD Subdivision, Final Plat, Revision 1 (Firestone at Cool Springs)

Location: 1043 Firestone Dr.
Project Number: 7299
Applicant Information:
David Reagan
dreagan@hfrdesign.com

7 Reams Fleming PUD Subdivision, Site Plan, Mass Grading and Erosion Control
Location: McBride Lane & Reams Fleming Blvd.
Project Number: 7304
Applicant Information:
Yates Bateman
Yates.bateman@kimley-horn.com
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8 South Park Subdivision, Site Plan, Revision 3, Lot 29 (Resub of lot 7)
Location: 105 Southeast Parkway
Project Number: 7301
Applicant Information:
Matt Bryant
matt@m2grouplic.com

9 Splendor Ridge Subdivision, Final Plat, Revision 2
Location: Splendor Ridge Dr.
Project Number: 7302
Applicant Information:
Roger Harrah
rogerh@harrahgroup.com

Project Leader:
Dianna Tomlin, Principal Planner

10 | Watson Glen Subdivision, Final Plat, Section 2, Revision 2, lot 32
Location: 880 OAK MEADOW DR

Project Number: 7296

Applicant Information:

Ted Stevenson
tstevenson@ragansmith.com

11 | Watson Glen Subdivision, Site Plan, Section 2, Revision 1 (Riverside Drive
Improvements)

Location: 880 OAK MEADOW DR

Project Number: 7279

Applicant Information:

Cole Wigger
cwigger@ragansmith.com

SP AMENDMENTS

(SP AMEND) Woodlands Subdivision, Site Plan, Revision 4
Yates Bateman yates.bateman@Kkimley-horn.com

(SP AMEND) Shadow Green PUD Subdivision, site plan, section 1
Samuel Christman schristman@ragansmith.com

(SP AMEND) Westhaven PUD Subdivision, Site Plan, Section 52
Kevin Eakes kevin@fulmereng.com
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(SP AMEND) Berry Farms Town Center PUD Subdivision, Section 10, Lot 1003, Site Plan (Two
Town Center)
Yates Bateman yates.bateman@kimley-horn.com

(SP AMEND) Galleria Commercial Complex Subdivision, site plan, lot 22 (Fairfield Inn)
Matt Bryant matt@m2grouplic.com
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